For more images and videos of the X6 xDrive30d, please visit
https://webfrontend.evecp.bmw.cloud/2388c5e or scan the QR code.
This link is valid until 02.10.2024.

NET
11EY BMW X6 xDrive30d € 73.550,00
Technical Data
Capacity 2993 cm?® Consumption Combined
Output 210 kW (286 hp) CO, emission
Colour and interior trim

NET
475 Black Sapphire metallic ~ € 964,71
KPRI Sensafin with decor stitching N Cognac € 0,00
Standard equipment
1CE Recovery system
2PA Locking wheel bolts
2VB Tyre Pressure monitoring system
302 Alarm system
322 Comfort access system
423 Floor mats in velour
428 Warning triangle
478 Expanded exterior mirror package

4UR Ambient interior lighting
5AC High-beam assistant
5AL Active Protection

654 DAB tuner

GROSS
87.524,50

7,31/100km
191 glkm

GROSS
1.148,00
0,00



6AE
6AF
6AK
6C3
B6NX
6PA
710
715
760
775
8R3

Teleservices

Legal emergency call
ConnectedDrive Services
Connected Package Professional
Wireless charging tray
Personal eSIM

M Leather steering wheel
M Aerodynamics package
M high-gloss Shadowline
M headliner anthracite
COC additional contents

Optional equipment

2VC
2VH
2VR
320
33B
T™MA
1SM

3DN
3M2
3MF
4GQ
552

7M9

4KT

7LK
402
417

418
4FL

7R7
5AS
5DW
688
6U3
6U8

7RS
44A
4HA
4HB

85C
879
981

323
3KA
420
453
456

Tyre repair kit

Integral Active Steering

Adaptive 2-axle air suspension

Model designation, deletion

M Sport package Pro

M sports exhaust system

22" M Light alloy wheels V-Spoke style
747 M Bicolour with mixed tyres

BMW kidney 'lconic Glow'

M Sport brake, red high-gloss

M Lights Shadowline

M seat belts

Adaptive LED headlights

M high-gloss Shadowline with extended
contents

Fine-wood trim poplar grain anthracite-
brown open-pored

Travel package

Panorama glass roof

Roller sunblind for rear side windows,
mechanical

Luggage-compartment package
Travel & Comfort System

Innovation package

Driving Assistant

Parking Assistant Professional

Harman Kardon Surround Sound System
BMW Live Cockpit Professional

BMW Gesture Control

Comfort package
Cupholder, temperate

Seat heating front and rear
Heat Comfort package front

LLanguage version Romanian

German / on-board documentation
Comfort package Plus

Soft Close Automatic system for doors
Acoustic glazing

Sun protection glazing

Active seat ventilation, front

Comfort seats front, electrically adjustable
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0,00
1.076,47
1.076,47

0,00
1.507,56

0,00
1.343,70

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

172,27

2.498,32
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

4.952,94
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

774,79
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
3.617,65
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
1.281,00
1.281,00

0,00
1.794,00

0,00
1.599,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

205,00

2.973,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00

5.894,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

922,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
4.305,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00



4ANB Automatic air conditioning with 4-zone 0,00 0,00
control

ANM Ambient Air Package 0,00 0,00

9D8 Exclusive package 2.454,62 2.921,00

4A2 Glass application 'CraftedClarity' for 0,00 0,00
interior elements

4M5 BMW Individual instrument panel finished 0,00 0,00
in leather

4T7 Massage function front 0,00 0,00

Subtotal colour & interior trim and options 20.439,50 24.323,00

List price 93.989,50 111.847,50

Total price 93.989,50 111.847,50




